

Exclusive Savings on Surface Hub 2S



For a limited time only, Microsoft Surface is offering customers up to 15% savings¹ on Surface Hub 2S 50"



Surface Hub 2S

- Surface Hub 2S is the most innovative collaboration and meetings room device with premium hardware features, design and quality that Surface is known for.
- Later this fall, Surface Hub 2S will join the Microsoft Teams Rooms family, becoming the first touch-enabled board running Teams Rooms on Windows. This unlocks top-requested Teams Rooms features for both users and admins, such as Front Row, persistent chat, consistent remote management capabilities and more.
- Existing Surface Hub 2S devices will have a path to migrate to the Microsoft Teams Rooms experience at a future date.

Reach out to your Surface Specialist or partner rep today!

This offer is good for commercial customers from January 3, 2024 – March 31, 2024

1-Savings based on estimated retail pricing; actual savings may vary. Limited time offer valid only through participating Surface Hub Commercial Authorized Resellers in participating markets June 1 – September 30, 2023. To be eligible for this offer, you must make a qualifying purchase of minimum one unit of eligible Surface Hub 2S products. Offer not valid on prior purchases and may not be combined with any other offer. Additional limitations may apply. See authorized reseller for full terms and conditions.